
Total Registration and Turnout

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 10.20%

 0.07%

 18.66%

 28.93%

 262

 67,166

 36,732

 360,018

 104,160

 360,018

Registration and Turnout

DEMOCRATIC

TurnoutPartyDTS

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

N/A   

N/A   
 12.25%

 0.09%

 20.78%

 0  33.12%

 158

 37,808

 22,300

 181,967

 0

 0

 60,266

 181,967

 0

Registration and Turnout

REPUBLICAN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 10.64%

 0.08%

 21.14%

 31.86%

 66

 17,343

 8,725

 82,038

 26,134

 82,038

Registration and Turnout

AMERICAN INDEPENDENT

TurnoutPartyDTS

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

N/A   

N/A   
 6.64%

 0.03%

 11.39%

 0  18.06%

 2

 774

 451

 6,793

 0

 0

 1,227

 6,793

 0

...

Registration and Turnout

GREEN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 11.69%

 0.03%

 11.90%

 23.62%

 1

 386

 379

 3,243

 766

 3,243

Registration and Turnout

LIBERTARIAN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 9.73%

 0.00%

 13.59%

 23.32%

 0

 215

 154

 1,582

 369

 1,582

Registration and Turnout

PEACE AND FREEDOM

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 6.20%

 0.00%

 4.44%

 10.64%

 0

 38

 53

 855

 91

 855

Registration and Turnout

DECLINE TO STATE - DEMOCRATIC

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 21

 4,330

 2,219

 0

 6,570

 0

...

Registration and Turnout

DECLINE TO STATE - REPUBLICAN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2

 716

 330

 0

 1,048

 0

Registration and Turnout

DECLINE TO STATE - AIP

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0

 340

 77

 0

 417

 0

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DEM

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 91.75%JACKIE SPEIER  39,825

 3.86%MICHELLE T. MCMURRY  1,675

 2.25%ROBERT M. BARROWS  977

 2.14%FRANK HENRY WADE  927

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

REP

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 65.06%GREG CONLON  9,260

 34.94%MIKE MOLONEY  4,972

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

AIP

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

...



12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

GRN

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 100.00%BARRY HERMANSON  345

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

LIB

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 100.00%KEVIN DEMPSEY PETERSON  168

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSD

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 84.48%JACKIE SPEIER  3,937

 8.35%MICHELLE T. MCMURRY  389

 3.67%ROBERT M. BARROWS  171

 3.50%FRANK HENRY WADE  163

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSR

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 58.80%GREG CONLON  344

 41.20%MIKE MOLONEY  241

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSA

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

P&F

 383Complete Precincts: of 383

 100.00%NATHALIE HRIZI  48

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DEM

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%ANNA G. ESHOO  14,075
...

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

REP

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%RONNY SANTANA  5,253

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

AIP

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

GRN

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%CAROL BROUILLET  196

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

LIB

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%BRIAN HOLTZ  105

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

P&F

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSD

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%ANNA G. ESHOO  1,438

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSR

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%RONNY SANTANA  203

...

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

DSA

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

DEM

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%JOE SIMITIAN  13,685

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

REP

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%BLAIR AUSTIN NATHAN  5,384

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

AIP

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

GRN

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

LIB

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

P&F

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

...



11TH SENATE DISTRICT

DSD

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%JOE SIMITIAN  1,333

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

DSR

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 100.00%BLAIR AUSTIN NATHAN  186

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

DSA

 170Complete Precincts: of 170

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DEM

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 100.00%FIONA MA  3,287

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

REP

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 100.00%CONCHITA APPLEGATE  622

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

AIP

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

GRN

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

...

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

LIB

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

P&F

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSD

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 100.00%FIONA MA  380

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSR

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 100.00%CONCHITA APPLEGATE  49

12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSA

 37Complete Precincts: of 37

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DEM

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 37.58%JERRY HILL  14,406

 33.89%GINA PAPAN  12,991

 28.53%RICHARD HOLOBER  10,938

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

REP

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 78.42%CATHERINE BRINKMAN  9,611

 21.58%ELSIE HERNANDEZ-GUFLER  2,645

...

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

AIP

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

GRN

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

LIB

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 100.00%BRIAN PERRY  161

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

P&F

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSD

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 37.77%GINA PAPAN  1,564

 32.77%JERRY HILL  1,357

 29.46%RICHARD HOLOBER  1,220

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSR

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 76.08%CATHERINE BRINKMAN  404

 23.92%ELSIE HERNANDEZ-GUFLER  127

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSA

 337Complete Precincts: of 337

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

...



21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DEM

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 100.00%IRA RUSKIN  14,212

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

REP

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 100.00%ANNALISA YENNE  6,175

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

AIP

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

GRN

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

LIB

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

P&F

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSD

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 100.00%IRA RUSKIN  1,402

...

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSR

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 100.00%ANNALISA YENNE  223

21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

DSA

 179Complete Precincts: of 179

 0.00%No Candidate Filed  0

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 1ST DISTRICT

DEM

Number To Vote For: 4
 113Complete Precincts: of 113

 22.94%ASHLEIGH EVANS  6,923

 22.83%SANDRA LANG  6,889

 20.73%NICKLAS AKERS  6,256

 20.67%DAVID BURRUTO  6,238

 12.84%BUENAFLOR "FLOR" NICOLAS  3,874

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 2ND DISTRICT

DEM

Number To Vote For: 4
 109Complete Precincts: of 109

 18.18%GINNY STEWART  5,109

 15.96%ALAN M. GILBERT  4,485

 13.77%RICK O. BONILLA  3,869

 12.97%NANCY YARBROUGH DOSS  3,646

 10.50%HILARY WINCHELL  2,950

 10.21%MARIE H. DAVIS  2,868

 9.10%CLIFFORD S. ROBBINS  2,558

 5.08%R. MARIE WOOD  1,429

 4.23%HUST H. SOMMER  1,189

...

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 3RD DISTRICT

DEM

Number To Vote For: 5
 151Complete Precincts: of 151

 18.12%APRIL VARGAS  7,863

 15.52%CAROLE G. DORSHKIND  6,737

 13.74%CECILY HARRIS  5,964

 13.56%JON S. LEVINSON  5,884

 11.99%GREGORY LOEW  5,205

 10.15%BARBARA ARIETTA  4,405

 9.84%DANIEL KAHN YOST  4,270

 7.08%DAVE MCCLURE  3,071

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 5TH DISTRICT

DEM

Number To Vote For: 4
 85Complete Precincts: of 85

 16.87%ANNETTE K. HIPONA  4,512

 16.71%MICHAEL GUINGONA  4,469

 14.80%JUDITH A. CHRISTENSEN  3,960

 12.69%MARIAN MANN  3,396

 10.18%RAY BUENAVENTURA  2,724

 9.70%DANA SMITH  2,594

 8.99%KATHY SHADDOX  2,404

 7.51%ROBERT P. UY  2,009

 2.56%ORA SEYLER  684

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 3RD DISTRICT

REP

Number To Vote For: 6
 151Complete Precincts: of 151

 17.33%GREG CONLON  4,525

 17.07%MICHAEL SCHWAB  4,456

 15.26%CHARLES E MARSALA  3,985

 15.00%KAREN KING  3,915

 14.67%ALEXANDER KING  3,831

 11.24%CONNIE CHALTAS  2,935

 9.42%NICHOLAS C. SIEKIERSKI  2,459

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT, OFFICE NO. 7

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 51.46%DON FRANCHI  41,288

 48.54%JERRY E. NASTARI  38,944

...



MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 84.21%MARK CHURCH  67,828

 15.79%DEMETRIOS NIKAS  12,722

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 68.59%ROSE JACOBS GIBSON  51,820

 31.41%JOHN B. BOSTIC  23,730

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 100.00%ADRIENNE J. TISSIER  72,234

TOWN OF ATHERTON MEMBERS, CITY COUNCIL

NP

 8Complete Precincts: of 8

 58.31%JAMES "JIM" DOBBIE  1,137

 41.69%ELIZABETH LEWIS  813

PROPOSITION 98

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 37.97%YES  37,393

 62.03%NO  61,099

PROPOSITION 99

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 63.06%YES  61,766

 36.94%NO  36,178

...

PACIFICA SCHOOL DISTRICT PARCEL TAX MEASURE MEASURE N

NP

 33Complete Precincts: of 33

 66.67%YES  5,688

 33.33%NO  2,844

MILLBRAE SCHOOL DISTRICT PARCEL TAX MEASURE MEASURE P

NP

 17Complete Precincts: of 17

 66.29%YES  3,190

 33.71%NO  1,622

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO SALES TAX MEASURE O

NP

 553Complete Precincts: of 553

 60.52%YES  61,009

 39.48%NO  39,804

CITY OF HALF MOON BAY SPECIAL TAX MEASURE MEASURE Q

NP

 8Complete Precincts: of 8

 67.27%YES  1,523

 32.73%NO  741


