Official Election Results

Total Registration and Turnout				Registration and Turnout			Registration and Turnout		
Complete Precincts:	553 of	553		GREEN			DECLINE TO STATE - REPUBLICAN		
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast Registration and Turnout DEMOCRATIC		360,018 360,018 36,732 262 67,166 104,160	10.20% 0.07% 18.66% 28.93%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast Registration and Turnout LIBERTARIAN	Party 3,243 3,243 379 1 386 766	Turnout 11.69% 0.03% 11.90% 23.62%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast Registration and Turnout DECLINE TO STATE - AIP	Party 0 333 2 716 1,048	0 0 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 6 0.00%
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast	DTS //A //A 0 0 0 0 0	Party 181,967 181,967 22,300 158 37,808 60,266	Turnout 12.25% 0.09% 20.78% 33.12%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast	Party 1,582 1,582 154 0 215	9.73% 0.00% 13.59%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast	(77 (340	0 7 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Registration and Turnout			-	Total Ballots Cast Registration and Turnout PEACE AND FREEDOM	369	23.32%	Total Ballots Cast 12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT DEM Complete Precincts: 383	417 of 383	
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast		Party 82,038 82,038 8,725 66 17,343 26,134	Turnout 10.64% 0.08% 21.14% 31.86%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast	Party 855 855 53 0 38 91	<u>Turnout</u> 6.20% 0.00% 4.44% 10.64%	JACKIE SPEIER MICHELLE T. MCMURRY ROBERT M. BARROWS FRANK HENRY WADE 12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	39,825 1,675 977 927	5 3.86% 2.25%
Registration and Turnout	DTO	Date	Turnerd	Registration and Turnout DECLINE TO STATE - DEMOCRATIC			REP Complete Precincts: 383 GREG CONLON MIKE MOLONEY	of 383 9,260 4,972	0 65.06%
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast Total Ballots Cast	DTS N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0	Party 6,793 6,793 451 2 774 1,227	Turnout 6.64% 0.03% 11.39% 18.06%	Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration Precinct Ballots Cast Early Voting Ballots Cast Absentee Ballots Cast	Party 0 2,219 21 4,330	Turnout 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%	12TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT AIP Complete Precincts: 383	of 38.	3 0.00%

Official Election Results

	in slotun, chiel Fie																
12TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					14TH CONGRESS	IONAL DISTRICT					14TH CON	IGRESSIONAL DISTRICT				
GRN	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		REP Comp	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		DSA	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
BARRY H	IERMANSON			345	100.00%	RONNY SANTANA				5,253	100.00%	No Candida	ate Filed			0	0.00%
12TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					14TH CONGRESS	IONAL DISTRICT					11TH SEN	ATE DISTRICT				
LIB	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		AIP Comp	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		DEM	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
KEVIN D	EMPSEY PETERSON			168	100.00%	No Candidate Filed				0	0.00%	JOE SIMIT	IAN			13,685	100.00%
12TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					14TH CONGRESS	IONAL DISTRICT					11TH SEN	ATE DISTRICT				
DSD	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		GRN Comp	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		REP	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
JACKIE S	SPEIER			3,937	84.48%	CAROL BROUILLE	т			196	100.00%	BLAIR AUS	STIN NATHAN			5,384	100.00%
MICHELL	E T. MCMURRY			389	8.35%	14TH CONGRESS							ATE DISTRICT			- ,	
	M. BARROWS IENRY WADE			171 163	3.67% 3.50%												
<u> </u>	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					LIB Comp	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		AIP	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
DSR	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		BRIAN HOLTZ				105	100.00%	No Candida	ate Filed			0	0.00%
	Complete Frediticts.	505	01	505		14TH CONGRESS				100	100.0070		ATE DISTRICT			0	0.0070
GREG C				344	58.80%												
MIKE MC				241	41.20%	P&F Comp	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		GRN	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
12TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT							110	01					110	01	110	
DSA						No Candidate Filed				0	0.00%	No Candida	ate Filed			0	0.00%
DOA	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		14TH CONGRESS					0.0070		ATE DISTRICT				0.0070
No Candi	date Filed			0	0.00%	DSD	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		LIB	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
12TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					Comp		170	01	170			Complete Fredhots.	170	01	170	
P&F						ANNA G. ESHOO				1,438	100.00%	No Candida	ate Filed			0	0.00%
	Complete Precincts:	383	of	383		14TH CONGRESS	IONAL DISTRICT			.,100			ATE DISTRICT				0.0070
NATHAL	E HRIZI			48	100.00%	DSR	lete Precincts:	170	of	170		P&F	Complete Presidente:	170	of	170	
14TH CC	NGRESSIONAL DISTRICT					Comp		170	of	170			Complete Precincts:	170	of	170	
DEM	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170		RONNY SANTANA				203	100.00%	No Candid	ate Filed			0	0.00%
	58400			14 075	100 000/												
ANNA G.	E5H00			14,075	100.00%												

Official Election Results

	en Slocum, Chief El				o o carey									
11TH SE	NATE DISTRICT					12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			
DSD	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170		LIB Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		AIP Complete Precincts: 33	, of	337	
JOE SIM	ITIAN			1,333	100.00%	No Candidate Filed			0	0.00%	No Candidate Filed		0	0.00%
11TH SE	NATE DISTRICT					12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			
DSR	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170		P&F Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		GRN Complete Precincts: 33	, of	337	
BLAIR AI	JSTIN NATHAN			186	100.00%	No Candidate Filed			0	0.00%	No Candidate Filed		0	0.00%
11TH SE	NATE DISTRICT					12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			
DSA	Complete Precincts:	170	of	170		DSD Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		LIB Complete Precincts: 33	, of	337	
No Cand	idate Filed			0	0.00%	FIONA MA			380	100.00%	BRIAN PERRY		161	100.00%
12TH AS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			
DEM	Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		DSR Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		P&F Complete Precincts: 33	, of	337	
FIONA M	A			3,287	100.00%	CONCHITA APPLEGATE			49	100.00%	No Candidate Filed		0	0.00%
12TH AS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					12TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			
REP	Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		DSA Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		DSD Complete Precincts: 33	, of	337	
CONCHI	TA APPLEGATE			622	100.00%	No Candidate Filed			0	0.00%	GINA PAPAN		1,564	37.77%
12TH AS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT					JERRY HILL RICHARD HOLOBER		1,357 1,220	32.77% 29.46%
AIP	Complete Precincts:	37	of	37		DEM Complete Precincts:	337	of	337		19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT DSR			20.1070
No Candi	idate Filed			0	0.00%	JERRY HILL			14,406	37.58%	Complete Precincts: 33	of	337	
	SEMBLY DISTRICT					GINA PAPAN RICHARD HOLOBER			12,991 10,938	33.89% 28.53%	CATHERINE BRINKMAN		404	76.08%
GRN						19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			10,330	20.0070	ELSIE HERNANDEZ-GUFLER		404	23.92%
	Complete Precincts:	37	of	37 0	0.00%	REP Complete Precincts:	337	of	337		19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT DSA	, of	337	
						CATHERINE BRINKMAN			9,611	78.42%				

Official Election Results

DON FRANCHI

JERRY E. NASTARI

18.12%

15.52%

13.74%

13.56%

11.99%

10.15%

9.84%

7.08%

16.87%

16.71%

14.80%

12.69%

10.18%

9.70%

8.99%

7.51%

2.56%

17.33%

17.07%

15.26%

15.00%

14.67%

11.24%

9.42%

51.46%

48.54%

41,288

38,944

21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL CO	MMITTE	E 3RD DIS	STRICT
DEM	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		DSR Complete Precincts: 179 of 179 DEM Number To Vote For: 5 Complete Precincts: 1	51 of	151	
IRA RUSK	KIN			14,212	100.00%	ANNALISA YENNE 223 100.00%			
21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					21ST ASSEMBLY DISTRICT APRIL VARGAS		7,863	18.12%
						CAROLE G. DORSHKIND		6,737	15.52%
REP						DSA CECILY HARRIS		5,964	
	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		Complete Precincts: 179 of 179 JON S. LEVINSON GREGORY LOEW		5,884 5,205	13.56% 11.99%
						BARBARA ARIETTA		4,405	10.15%
				0.475	100.000/			4,270	9.84%
ANNALIS	A YENNE			6,175	100.00%	No Candidate Filed 0 0.00% DAVIEL KARN YOST		3,071	7.08%
21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 1ST DISTRICT	MMITTE	,	
AIP	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		DEM Number To Vote For: 4 Complete Precipits: 113 of 113 DEM Number To Vote For: 4	35 of	85	
No Candio	date Filed			0	0.00%				
21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					ASHLEIGH EVANS 6,923 22.94% SANDRA LANG 6,889 22.83%		4,512	16.87%
						SANDRA LANG 6,889 22.83% ANNETTER. HIPONA NICKLAS AKERS 6,256 20.73% MICHAEL GUINGONA		4,469	16.71%
GRN						DAVID BURRUTO 6,238 20.67% JUDITH A. CHRISTENSEN		3,960	14.80%
	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		BUENAELOR "ELOR" NICOLAS 3,874 12,84% MARIAN MANN		3,396	12.69%
						RAY BUENAVENTURA		2,724	10.18%
No Candio	data Filod			0	0.00%	MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 2ND DISTRICT		2,594	9.70%
			-	0	0.0070	DEM KATHY SHADDOX		2,404 2.009	8.99% 7.51%
21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					Number To Vote For: 4		684	2.56%
LIB	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		Complete Precincts: 109 of 109 MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL CO REP REP	MMITTE	E 3RD DIS	STRICT
No Candio	date Filed			0	0.00%	ALAN M. GILBERT 4.485 15.96% Number To Vote For: 6			
						RICK O. BONILLA 3,009 13.77%	51 of	151	
2151 ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					NANCY YARBROUGH DOSS 3,646 12.97%			
P&F						HILARY WINCHELL 2,950 10.50%		4,525	17.33%
FOOI	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179				4,456	17.07%
	Complete l'recincta.	110	01			CLIFFORD S. ROBBINS 2,558 9.10% R. MARIE WOOD 1,429 5.08%		3,985	15.26%
						HUST H. SOMMER 1,189 4.23%		3,915	15.00%
No Candio	date Filed			0	0.00%	ALEXANDER KING		3,831	14.67%
21ST ASS	SEMBLY DISTRICT					CONNIE CHALTAS		2,935	11.24%
						NICHOLAS C. SIEKIERSKI		2,459	9.42%
DSD	Operational Description	170	- 4	170		JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT, OFFIC	E NO. 7		
	Complete Precincts:	179	of	179		NP			
						Complete Precincts: 5	53 of	553	
IRA RUSK				1 400	100.00%				

YES NO Official Election Results

MEMBER	R, BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S 1ST SUF	PERV	ISORIAL D	DISTRICT	PACIFIC	A SCHOOL DISTRICT PAR	CEL TAX M	EASU	RE MEAS	URE N
NP	Complete Precincts:	553	of	553		NP	Complete Precincts:	33	of	33	
	RIOS NIKAS			67,828 12,722	84.21% 15.79%	YES NO				5,688 2,844	66.67% 33.33%
MEMBER	R, BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S 4TH SUF	PERV	ISORIAL E	DISTRICT	MILLBRA	AE SCHOOL DISTRICT PAR	CEL TAX N	IEASL	IRE MEAS	SURE P
NP	Complete Precincts:	553	of	553		NP	Complete Precincts:	17	of	17	
ROSE JA	ACOBS GIBSON			51,820	68.59%	YES				3,190	66.29%
JOHN B.	BOSTIC			23,730	31.41%	NO				1,622	33.71%
MEMBER	R, BOARD OF SUPERVISOR	S 5TH SUF	PERV	ISORIAL E	DISTRICT	COUNTY	OF SAN MATEO SALES T	AX MEASU	RE O		
NP	Complete Precincts:	553	of	553		NP	Complete Precincts:	553	of	553	
ADRIEN	NE J. TISSIER			72,234	100.00%	YES				61,009	60.52%
TOWNO	E ATHERTON MEMBERS C	ITY COUN	CII	,		NO				39,804	39.48%
TOWN O	DF ATHERTON MEMBERS, C	ITY COUN	CIL			NO	HALF MOON BAY SPECIA	L TAX MEA	SURE	,	
TOWN O	DF ATHERTON MEMBERS, C Complete Precincts:	ITY COUN	CIL of	8		NO	HALF MOON BAY SPECIA	L TAX MEA	SURE of	,	
NP JAMES "	Complete Precincts:			8	58.31%	NO CITY OF NP				MEASUR 8	EQ
NP JAMES " ELIZABE	Complete Precincts: JIM" DOBBIE TH LEWIS			8	58.31% 41.69%	NO CITY OF NP YES				MEASUR 8 1,523	E Q 67.27%
NP JAMES " ELIZABE	Complete Precincts:			8		NO CITY OF NP				MEASUR 8	EQ
NP JAMES " ELIZABE	Complete Precincts: JIM" DOBBIE TH LEWIS			8		NO CITY OF NP YES				MEASUR 8 1,523	E Q 67.27%
NP JAMES " ELIZABE PROPOS	Complete Precincts: "JIM" DOBBIE TH LEWIS SITION 98	8	of	8 1,137 813		NO CITY OF NP YES				MEASUR 8 1,523	E Q 67.27%
NP JAMES " ELIZABE PROPOS NP	Complete Precincts: "JIM" DOBBIE TH LEWIS SITION 98	8	of	8 1,137 813 553	41.69%	NO CITY OF NP YES				MEASUR 8 1,523	E Q 67.27%
NP JAMES " ELIZABE PROPOS NP YES NO	Complete Precincts: "JIM" DOBBIE TH LEWIS SITION 98	8	of	8 1,137 813 553 37,393	41.69% 37.97%	NO CITY OF NP YES				MEASUR 8 1,523	E Q 67.27%

61,766

36,178

63.06%

36.94%